Displays
Electronic
Assem
bly
75
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Electronic Assembly

100
B C D E
LED BACKLIGHTS FOR DOG M SERIES
(800) 346-6873
Character
790-EADOGM081BA EA DOGM081B-A A 55 x 31 1 x 8 STN (-) Blue -20 to +70°C Transmissive 10.53 9.36 8.19 7.49
790-EADOGM081EA EA DOGM081E-A A 55 x 31 1 x 8 STN (+) Yellow/Green -20 to +70°C Transmissive 10.53 9.36 8.19 7.49
790-EADOGM081LA EA DOGM081L-A A 55 x 31 1 x 8 STN (+) Yellow/Green -20 to +70°C Reflective 10.53 9.36 8.19 7.49
790-EADOGM081SA EA DOGM081S-A A 55 x 31 1 x 8 FSTN (-) Black -20 to +70°C Transmissive 10.53 9.36 8.19 7.49
790-EADOGM081WA EA DOGM081W-A A 55 x 31 1 x 8 FSTN (+) White -20 to +70°C Transflective 10.53 9.36 8.19 7.49
790-EADOGM162BA EA DOGM162B-A A 55 x 31 2 x 16 STN (-) Blue -20 to +70°C Transmissive 11.41 10.14 8.87 8.11
790-EADOGM162EA EA DOGM162E-A A 55 x 31 2 x 16 STN (+) Yellow/Green -20 to +70°C Transmissive 11.41 10.14 8.87 8.11
790-EADOGM162LA EA DOGM162L-A A 55 x 31 2 x 16 STN (+) Yellow/Green -20 to +70°C Reflective 11.41 10.14 8.87 8.11
790-EADOGM162SA EA DOGM162S-A A 55 x 31 2 x 16 FSTN (-) Black -20 to +70°C Transmissive 11.41 10.14 8.87 8.11
790-EADOGM162WA EA DOGM162W-A A 55 x 31 2 x 16 FSTN (+) White -20 to +70°C Transflective 11.41 10.14 8.87 8.11
790-EADOGM163BA EA DOGM163B-A A 55 x 31 3 x 16 STN (-) Blue -20 to +70°C Transmissive 11.93 10.60 9.28 8.48
790-EADOGM163EA EA DOGM163E-A A 55 x 31 3 x 16 STN (+) Yellow/Green -20 to +70°C Transmissive 11.93 10.60 9.28 8.48
790-EADOGM163LA EA DOGM163L-A A 55 x 31 3 x 16 STN (+) Yellow/Green -20 to +70°C Reflective 11.93 10.60 9.28 8.48
790-EADOGM163SA EA DOGM163S-A A 55 x 31 3 x 16 FSTN (-) Black -20 to +70°C Transmissive 11.93 10.60 9.28 8.48
790-EADOGM163WA EA DOGM163W-A A 55 x 31 3 x 16 FSTN (+) White -20 to +70°C Transflective 11.93 10.60 9.28 8.48
Graphic
790-EADOGM132B5 EA DOGM132B-5 A 55 x 31 132 x 32 STN (-) Blue -20 to +70°C Transmissive 12.56 11.16 9.77 8.93
790-EADOGM132E5 EA DOGM132E-5 A 55 x 31 132 x 32 STN (+) Yellow/Green -20 to +70°C Transmissive 12.56 11.16 9.77 8.93
790-EADOGM132L5 EA DOGM132L-5 A 55 x 31 132 x 32 STN (+) Yellow/Green -20 to +70°C Reflective 12.56 11.16 9.77 8.93
790-EADOGM132S5 EA DOGM132S-5 A 55 x 31 132 x 32 FSTN (-) Black -20 to +70°C Transmissive 12.56 11.16 9.77 8.93
790-EADOGM132W5 EA DOGM132W-5 A 55 x 31 132 x 32 FSTN (+) White -20 to +70°C Transflective 12.56 11.16 9.77 8.93
790-EADOGM128B6 EA DOGM128B-6 B 55 x 46 128 X 64 STN (-) Blue -20 to +70°C Transmissive 18.00 16.00 14.00 12.80
790-EADOGM128E6 EA DOGM128E-6 B 55 x 46 128 X 64 STN (+) Yellow/Green -20 to +70°C Transmissive 18.00 16.00 14.00 12.80
790-EADOGM128L6 EA DOGM128L-6 B 55 x 46 128 X 64 STN (+) Yellow/Green -20 to +70°C Reflective 18.00 16.00 14.00 12.80
790-EADOGM128S6 EA DOGM128S-6 B 55 x 46 128 X 64 FSTN (-) Black -20 to +70°C Transmissive 18.00 16.00 14.00 12.80
790-EADOGM128W6 EA DOGM128W-6 B 55 x 46 128 X 64 FSTN (+) White -20 to +70°C Transflective 18.00 16.00 14.00 12.80
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Electronic Assembly
Part No.
E DIP INTELLIGENT GRAPHIC DISPLAYS
Module Size
(mm)
Display
Type
Display
Format Contrast Price Each
1Fig. 5 10
Operating
Temp. Range
Display
Mode
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
50
4.5" without Touch Panel
790-EAEDIP240B7LW EA EDIP240B-7LW C 113 x 70 x 11 240 x 128 STN (-) White -20 to +70°C Transmissive 194.81 178.58 162.35 156.93
790-EAEDIP240J7LW EA EDIP240J-7LW C 113 x 70 x 11 240 x 128 FSTN (+) White -20 to +70°C Transmissive 210.60 193.05 175.50 169.65
790-EAEDIP240J7LA EA EDIP240J-7LA C 113 x 70 x 11 240 x 128 FSTN (+) Amber -20 to +70°C Transmissive 210.60 193.05 175.50 169.65
4.5" with Touch Panel
790-EAEDIP240B7LWTP EA EDIP240B-7LWTP C 113 x 70 x 13 240 x 128 STN (-) White -20 to +70°C Transmissive 216.22 198.20 180.18 174.17
790-EAEDIP240J7LWTP EA EDIP240J-7LWTP C 113 x 70 x 13 240 x 128 FSTN (+) White -20 to +70°C Transmissive 232.02 212.69 193.35 186.91
790-EAEDIP240J7LATP EA EDIP240J-7LATP C 113 x 70 x 13 240 x 128 FSTN (+) Amber -20 to +70°C Transmissive 232.02 212.69 193.35 186.91
5.7" without Touch Panel
790-EAEDIP320B8LW EA EDIP320B-8LW D 138 x 105 x 10 320 x 240 STN (-) White -20 to +70°C Transmissive 248.06 226.18 207.21 201.37
790-EAEDIP320J8LW EA EDIP320J-8LW D 138 x 105 x 10 320 x 240 FSTN (+) White -20 to +70°C Transmissive 256.22 233.62 214.02 207.99
790-EAEDIP320J8LA EA EDIP320J-8LA D 138 x 105 x 10 320 x 240 FSTN (+) Amber -20 to +70°C Transmissive 243.81 222.30 203.66 197.92
5.7" with Touch Panel
790-EAEDIP320B8LWTP EA EDIP320B-8LWTP D 138 x 105 x 12 320 x 240 STN (-) White -20 to +70°C Transmissive 287.84 262.45 240.43 233.66
790-EAEDIP320J8LWTP EA EDIP320J-8LWTP D 138 x 105 x 12 320 x 240 FSTN (+) White -20 to +70°C Transmissive 296.00 269.89 247.25 240.29
790-EAEDIP320J8LATP EA EDIP320J-8LATP D 138 x 105 x 12 320 x 240 FSTN (+) Amber -20 to +70°C Transmissive 283.59 258.57 236.88 230.21
Electronic Assembly
Part No.
MOUSER
STOCK NO. Description Price Each
1 10 50
For quantities of 500 and up, call for quote.
100
790-EALED55X31A EA LED55X31-A 55 x 31 Amber 3.81 3.18 2.54 2.22
790-EALED55X31B EA LED55X31-B 55 x 31 Blue 7.90 7.02 6.14 5.62
790-EALED55X31G EA LED55X31-G 55 x 31 Yellow/Green 3.81 3.18 2.54 2.22
790-EALED55X31R EA LED55X31-R 55 x 31 Red 3.81 3.18 2.54 2.22
790-EALED55X31W EA LED55X31-W 55 x 31 White 9.23 8.20 7.18 6.56
790-EALED55X31RGB EA LED55X31-RGB 55 x 31 Full Color 20.18 17.94 15.70 14.35
790-EALED55X46A EA LED55X46-A 55 x 46 Amber 5.55 4.63 3.70 3.24
790-EALED55X46E EA LED55X46-E 55 x 46 Green 11.86 10.54 9.22 8.43
790-EALED55X46G EA LED55X46-G 55 x 46 Yellow/Green 5.55 4.63 3.70 3.24
790-EALED55X46R EA LED55X46-R 55 x 46 Red 5.55 4.63 3.70 3.24
790-EALED55X46B EA LED55X46-B 55 x 46 Blue 11.86 10.54 9.22 8.43
790-EALED55X46W EA LED55X46-W 55 x 46 White 13.82 12.28 10.75 9.82
790-EALED55X46RGB EA LED55X46-RGB 55 x 46 Full Color 31.07 27.62 24.17 22.10
• Power Supply: +5V@Typical 75mA/ 210mA
• Up to 256 images storable internally
• Up to 256 macros programmable
• Analog Touch Panel: Variable Grid